
2004 Speedo National Diving Championships
       Mission Viejo Aquatics Center, Mission Viejo, California

July 20-25, 2004

Official Results Released by USA DIVING

Synchro Men's 3M, Final
1 341.88 Troy  Dumais (CTC) Centralized Training Center

Justin  Dumais
1 R 401B \ 101B 2.00 3M 8 7.50 6.50 7 7.50 7.50 8.50 7.50 8 37.50 45.00 45.00
2 R 403B \ 403B 2.00 3M 7.50 8 8.50 8 8 7.50 9 8 8 40.00 48.00 93.00
3 O 107B \ 107B 3.10 3M 7.50 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.50 8 8 7.50 41.50 77.19 170.19
4 O 5154B \ 5154B 3.40 3M 8 7.50 9 9 9 9 8.50 8 9 43.50 88.74 258.93
5 O 5353B \ 5353B 3.50 3M 7.50 8.50 7.50 7 8.50 7.50 8 8 9 39.50 82.95 341.88
2 260.88 Brian  Mariano (IND) Indiana Diving

Marc  Carlton
1 R 401B \ 101B 2.00 3M 8 8 7.50 7.50 8 8 8 8 7.50 39.50 47.40 47.40
2 R 403B \ 403B 2.00 3M 6.50 7 7.50 7 7.50 6.50 7.50 7 7.50 36.00 43.20 90.60
3 O 107B \ 107B 3.10 3M 5.50 6 6.50 7.50 7 6.50 6.50 6 6 31.50 58.59 149.19
4 O 5353B \ 5353B 3.50 3M 4.50 4.50 7 7 4.50 5 5 2 4.50 25.50 53.55 202.74
5 O 5154B \ 5154B 3.40 3M 6.50 7 5.50 6 5 5.50 5.50 6 4.50 28.50 58.14 260.88
3 256.50 Steven  Segerlin (AUB) Auburn Diving Club

Jeremy  Stultz
1 R 101B \ 401B 2.00 3M 7 7.50 6.50 6 7.50 6.50 7.50 7 7.50 35.50 42.60 42.60
2 R 403B \ 403B 2.00 3M 7 7 7.50 7 7.50 8 8 6 7 36.50 43.80 86.40
3 O 405B \ 405B 3.00 3M 6.50 7 5.50 5.50 6.50 7.50 7 6.50 6.50 32.00 57.60 144.00
4 O 205B \ 205B 3.00 3M 6.50 6 5.50 4.50 6.50 7 7 6 6.50 31.50 56.70 200.70
5 O 5152B \ 5152B 3.00 3M 6.50 6 5.50 6 7 5.50 6.50 6 6.50 31.00 55.80 256.50
4 255.60 Hugh Burkely  Showe (ELI) US  Elite Diving

Landon  Marzullo
1 R 201B \ 201B 2.00 3M 7.50 7 6.50 7 7.50 7 7 7.50 7.50 36.00 43.20 43.20
2 R 101B \ 401B 2.00 3M 8 8 6.50 6.50 6.50 7 7 6.50 6.50 34.50 41.40 84.60
3 O 5152B \ 5152B 3.00 3M 7 7 6.50 6 7 7 6.50 6 6.50 33.50 60.30 144.90
4 O 205B \ 205B 3.00 3M 6.50 6.50 4.50 4 5.50 5.50 6 6 6 28.50 51.30 196.20
5 O 305B \ 305B 3.00 3M 8 7 6.50 5.50 6.50 6.50 6 6.50 6.50 33.00 59.40 255.60
5 250.08 Michael  Penn (IND) Indiana Diving

Oscar  Delgado
1 R 5231D \ 5132D 2.00 3M 7 7 7 7 7.50 7.50 7 7 7 35.50 42.60 42.60
2 R 103B \ 103B 2.00 3M 6.50 6.50 6 6 7 6.50 7.50 6.50 6.50 32.50 39.00 81.60
3 O 107B \ 107B 3.10 3M 6.50 6.50 6 6 7 5.50 6.50 7.50 7 33.00 61.38 142.98
4 O 5152B \ 5152B 3.00 3M 6 6.50 5.50 5.50 6.50 5.50 6 6.50 7 30.50 54.90 197.88
5 O 405B \ 405B 3.00 3M 6 6 6 6 6 5.50 5.50 6 5.50 29.00 52.20 250.08
6 34.80 Jesse L Rappaport (IND) Indiana Diving

Taylor  Roberts
1 R 401B \ 101B 2.00 3M 6.50 7 4.50 4.50 5.50 6.50 5.50 6 6.50 29.00 34.80 34.80
2 R 5331D \ 5331D 2.00 3M Scratch due to injury
3 O 107B \ 107B 3.10 3M
4 O 205B \ 205B 3.00 3M
5 O 405B \ 405B 3.00 3M


